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Fecha o EYIES

Control lll Jornada de Liga Autonémica de Clubes de pista A.L.

T </ 05/ 201

100m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
1151
11.90
12.12
12.30
12.38
12.62
12.72

12.75
12.80
13.29

Ne Licencia
EX77
EX 7431
EX 65
EX 5778
EX 67
EX 605
EX 733
EX 7144
EX 7727
EX 7679
EX 734
EX 5947
EX 6961
EX 7546
EX 3784
EX 7707
EX 681
EX 7409

400m MASC. AL_ABM

Nombre Nac Afio Club
SANCHEZ BARROSO, DANIEL ESP 3 At Don Benito
GALAN CRUCES, MARIO ESP 6 Atletismo Mitreo
IGLESIAS BARBERO, ADRIAN ESP 0 Esc At Plasencia

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ALEJANDR( ESP

MURNOZ IZQUIERDO, OSCAR LUIS ESP
CURTO BERNAL, ALEJANDRO ESP
CUEVAS PARRA, JUAN ESP
JIMENEZ ARROYO, ANDRES ESP
KHATTABI BELKHADRA, HAMZA ESP
BLASCO PARRA, ALEJANDRO ESP
SOSA CARRASCO, DANIEL ESP
GUILLEN GUILLEN, ANGEL LUIS ESP
CABEZAS BARRADO, PEDRO ESP
LABRADOR GARCIA, JORGE ESP
ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP
BLANCO GOMEZ, JORGE ESP
CACERES GONZALEZ, ISMAEL ESP
FERNANDEZ BERCIANO, DAVID ESP

94 Atletismo Mitreo
6 Esc At Plasencia
0 Atletismo Mitreo
6 At Don Benito
3 Esc At Plasencia
1 CAPEX
3 At. Badajoz
6 At Don Benito

69 INDEPENDIENTE

68 Atletismo Mitreo

82 At. Badajoz

81 Extremadura
0 Atletismo Mitreo
1 At Don Benito
4 CAPEX

Fecha
HAHFHIRE
HAHFHIHRE
HAHFHIRE
HAHFHIHRE
HAHFHIRE
HAHFHIHRE
HAHFHIRE

HHHHHEHE
HHHHHHE
HHHHHEHE

Lugar
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
LLERENA
CACERES
LLERENA

Caceres

LLERENA
CACERES

Caceres

MMP
1151
1190
1212
1181
1238
1247
1272
1138
1275
1254
1329
1177
1265
1297

MMT
1151
1190
1212
1230
1238
1262
1272

1275
1280
1329

Marca
00:54.43
00:54.89
00:56.70
01:03.44

Ne Licencia
EX 7510

EX 7679

EX 7546

EX 752

Nombre Nac Afio Club
JUEZ MORENO, ANGEL ESP 94 At. Badajoz
BLASCO PARRA, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 At. Badajoz
LABRADOR GARCIA, JORGE ESP 82 At. Badajoz
OLAYA CASADO, MARCOS ESP 3 At Don Benito

Fecha
HHHR T
HHHR T
HHHR T
HHHR T

Lugar
CACERES
CACERES
GETAFE
CACERES

MMP
5443
5489
5670

10284

MMT
5443
5489
5670

10344

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca

04:11.05

04:29.67

04:34.12
04:40.33
04:42.27
04:51.49
04:57.90

Ne Licencia
EX 7195
EX 7315
EX 7273
EX 2175
EX 7090
EX 7258
EX 7155
EX 7503
EX 7507
EX 751
EX 376
EX 4183
EX 6966
EX 494
EX 617
EX 7158
EX 6845
EX3
EX4
EX 606
EX 6467

Nombre Nac Afio Club
TADDEI MEJIA, DIEGO ALESSANDRO GER 3 CAPEX
CARRENO RODRIGUEZ, LAZARO ESP 5 CAPEX
MAJUELO FAGUNDEZ, ALBERTO JOSE ESP 2 A.D. Atletas Don Benito
MORA GARCIA-MORA, FRANCISCO ESP 75 A.D. Atletas Don Benito
MILIAN ESCOBAR, GERARD ESP 2 A.D. Atletas Don Benito
PIRIS PADERO, DAVID ESP 85 Valencia Alcantara
ZAMORA CASTILLO, JUAN MANUEL ESP 78 A.D. Atletas Don Benito
CABALLERO DELGADO, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 2 At Almendralejo
CASASALTAS ARIAS, LUIS ESP 3 At. Badajoz
SANCHEZ HERRERA, GONZALO ESP 3 At Don Benito
CUERVO VAZQUEZ, SERGIO ESP 3 At. Badajoz
GAZAPO BRAVO, CARLOS ESP 86 Valencia Alcantara
RAISS FAKHROEEDDINE, MOHAMED MEHDI ~ ESP 92 AtLa Serena
QUERO GUTIERREZ, GABRIEL ESP 98 Club de Atletas Montijo
MEJIAS SOSA, LUIS ESP 79 At Don Benito
FARINAS RAMOS, FERNANDO ESP 1 At Aimendralejo
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ISMAEL ESP 76 Valencia Alcantara
PAREDES RODRIGUEZ, PABLO ESP 3 Club de Atletas Montijo
GONZALEZ RIVERA, JORGE ESP 95 CAPEX
ESPINO DURAN, ANTONIO ESP 60 Atletismo Mitreo
PAREDES SANCHEZ MIRANDA, JOAQUIN ESP 97 At Don Benito

Fecha

HHRHHHRH

HHRHHHRH

HHRHHHRH
HHRHHRHRH
HHRHHRHRH
HHRHHRHRH
HHRHHRHRH

Lugar

CACERES

CACERES

PAMPLONA
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES
CACERES

MMP

41022
41105
40576
40843
42212
42970
43190
44033
44227
44996
45493
35263
43222
43851
44431
45551
45235

MMT

41105

42967

43412
44033
44227
45149
45790

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

Marca
09:26.68
10:23.92

Ne Licencia
EX 5407

EX 3692

EX 496

EX 7028

EX 642

Nombre Nac Afio Club
MARQUEZ LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 95 CAPEX
NUNEZ VIVAS, MANUEL ESP 74 Valencia Alcantara
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO ESP 69 AtLa Serena
PAJUELO CALVO, JOSE JULIAN ESP 81 Atla Serena
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO ESP 72 Atla Serena

Fecha
HHHHHHHHH
HHHHHHHHH

Lugar
SEBASTIAN
CACERES

MMP
90628

MMT
92668

84174 1E+05

1E+05
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Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
1,91 EX 5604 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 94 CEA Tenerife 1984 #HitHHHH BADAJOZ 191 191
1,74 EX 74 VELEDA MARTINEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Esc At Plasencia #H### CACERES 174 174

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Marca  N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
6,13 EX 7497 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, ABEL ESP 2 At. Badajoz #H### CACERES 636 613
5,49 EX 7504 LOPEZ FAJARDO, HUGO ESP 5 Extremadura #i#HH CACERES 549 549
3,94 EX 7397 ALCON DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 7 Arte Fisico #i#H CACERES 426 394

EX 7547 CARRETERO BARRANTES, MARCOS ESP 6 Arte Fisico 397
EX7 PACHECO NUNEZ, MARIO ESP 6 At Olivenza
Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Marca  N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
12,19 EX 4936 RANDO PARRA, ABEL ESP 90 CAPEX #H### CACERES 1243 1219
10,80 EX 7063 PEREZ MARQUEZ, LUIS ESP 2 Arte Fisico #iti# CACERES 1080 1080
7,08 EX 4107 ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ, CESAR ESP 77 Extremadura #HHHH# CACERES 785 708

Marca  N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
25:24.08 EX 6007 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, MANUEL LEON ESP 96 CD Surco Lucena #iHH### CACERES 2E+05 3E+05
25:43.95 EX 6457 DANTA DURAN, ALVARO ESP 97 Atletismo Numantino #iHH### CACERES 2E+05 3E+05

Marca  N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
13.32 EX 730 GARCIA ACOSTA, PILAR ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia #itHiH CACERES 1332 1332
13.83 EX 7354 BERROCOSO HISADO, CRISTINA ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia #itHiH CACERES 1383 1383
14.05 EX 750 TEXEIRA ZEMMOURI, SILVIA ESP 5 At Don Benito #itHH CACERES 1405 1405
14.53 EX 7014 MORUNO BLAZQUEZ, MARIA ELENA ESP 74 At Almendralejo H#HtHHH LLERENA 1431 1453
14.65 EX 769 DURAN EXPOSITO, ROCIO ESP 5 At Almendralejo H#HtHHH LLERENA 1465 1465
14.71 EX 724 MARTIN GUISADO, JULIA ESP 6 At Don Benito #it#H CACERES 1471 1471
15.15 EX 6755 BRONCANO SUAREZ, MARTA ESP 1 Atletismo Mitreo H#HtHHH LLERENA 1440 1515
15.29 EX 129 CANTERO PARRA, VICTORIA ESP 7 At. Badajoz #it#H CACERES 1529 1529

EX 6919 CEPEDA PEREZ, MARTA ESP 2 Esc At Plasencia 1253
EX 7060 DIAZ CANO, MARIA TERESA ESP 73 Arte Fisico 1514
EX673 GONZALEZ CANDELARIO, PAULA ESP 3 CAPEX
EX 86 MARTINEZ CARRILLO, PILAR ESP 7 CAPEX
EX 748 MERINO CERRATO, LAURA ESP 4 At Don Benito 1507
EX 6069 PAREJO PRESA, ALBA DE LOS ANGELES ESP 95 CAPEX 1324

Marca  N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
05:20.29 EX 725 CHEN , HETING CHN 4 At Don Benito #iHt##H## CACERES 52029 52029
05:49.17 EX 7517 SALGADO MARROYO, CELIA ESP 5 Valencia Alcantara #itHH### CACERES 54917 54917
06:13.49 EX 95 EXPOSITO NUNEZ, MARIA ROCIO ESP 76 At Almendralejo #itHH### CACERES 61349 61349
06:17.97 EX 600 CHORRO RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 1 INDEPENDIENTE #itHH### CACERES 61511 61797

EX 693 MARIA RAMOS, FAUSTINA ESP 71 A.D. Atletas Don Benito
EX 3902 MURNOZ RAMOS, NOELIA ESP 81 A.D. Atletas Don Benito 45337

Marca  N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
12:38.43 EX 7254 LLERENA MACARRO, ALMUDENA ESP 84 CAPEX #HiH##HH### SEVILLA 1E+05 1E+05
100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

Marca  N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT

EX 7290 ANTUNEZ GARCIA, ANA VICTORIA ESP 5 At. Badajoz

Marca  N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
5,09 EX 7640 VALVERDE HENAO, GLORIA ESP 6 Extremadura #iH###H### CACERES 509 509
4,59 EX 7629 VICENTE BARROSO, LUCIA ESP 4 CAPEX #iH##### CACERES 459 459
4,28 EX 724 MARTIN GUISADO, JULIA ESP 6 At Don Benito #iH###H### CACERES 440 428
Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Marca N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT

EX 730 GARCIA ACOSTA, PILAR ESP 4 Esc At Plasencia

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF



Marca N°Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar MMP  MMT
1 35:54.76 EX 6901 GONZALEZ CALDERON, CONCEPCION ESP 71 CAPEX #H### CACERES 4E+05 4E+05
EX 7022 VIDAL LOPEZ, LAURA ESP 2 Las Celtiberas 3E+05



